
BCGS Annual Programme 2024

Early Slot 7.30 - 7.55 First Session 8-9.00pm Second Session 9.15-10pm Notes

Thurs 11 Jan Solos Ensemble AGM

Thurs 8 Feb Cari Aplin: Luise Walker Ensemble Solos 

Thurs 14 Mar Solos: Classical and 
Early Romantic Etude. 

Ensemble Visiting Artist: Better Call Duo

Thurs 11 Apr Solos: A piece by a 
British Composer 

Ensemble Visiting Artist: Stephen Goss Talk. “The 
delusion of urtext”: Are we taking music too 
literally?

Sat 20 Apr
BCGS CONCERT SERIES                                                                         

Giacomo Susani

Thurs 9 May Solos: Latin America Ensemble Luke Bartlett Recital 

Thurs 13 Jun Nick Regan: “The Moods 
of Key Signatures”

Ensemble Solos: A modern Etude (20th, 21st Century)

Thurs 11 Jul

Member’s Summer Concert 

Thurs 8 Aug Vince Smith: Thinking 
about Sight Reading 

Ensemble Solos: “The rest of the world”  

Thurs 12 Sep Solos: 21st Century Ensemble Visiting Artist: Arthur Keegan: Wessex songs. 
Music for guitar and voice project on poetry by 
Thomas Hardy

 Bristol based composer. LPO, BSO 
Philarmonia commissioned

Thurs 10 Oct Solos: Music from Spain Ensemble Visiting Artist: Paul Gregory. How to buy a new 
guitar, what to look for and advice about 
strings.

Thurs 14 Nov Solos: Baroque night 
Antony Mulholland: 
Software tools for 
ensemble practice 

Ensemble Ensemble 

Sat 16 Nov
BCGS CONCERT SERIES                                                                           

Marco Tamayo

Thurs 12 Dec

Member’s Winter Concert 
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